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nom prénom club

DE LADOUCETTE / PASQUIER / MULLER Maxime / Hortense / Pierre-Emmanuel PARIS AEP
CRISTINI / DOUBOVICK / JEAN Martin / Bogdan / Alexis PARIS ASR
GUILLEMOT / PIEDELIEVRE / JOUIS Valentin / Alix / Hadrien PARIS ASR
BELMONT / PIERRAT / LABRY Loris / Augustin / Axel-Dayan PARIS CE13
DORIS / GOSSELIN / HASSID-FERNANDEZ / HARY Emma / Matthieu / Baptiste / Louis PARIS CE13
SANTUCCI / ZIAKOVIC / PERREAU Ruben/ Tom / Luc PARIS CE13
DANIEL / CHOTARD / BOA Amaury / Joseph / Rachel PARIS CEFC
MOHLI / MOHLI / DANIEL Nino / Achille / Alix PARIS CEFC
JOUBERT / TAVERNIER / CLERC Camille / Paul / Augustin PARIS COPC
ANTONIADIS / GALLET / SARREBOURSE Pablo / Robin / Tom PARIS DUELLI
ARCOS-FERRER / QUENOLLE / FRANCOIS Marey-Camille / Daphné / Richard PARIS DUELLI
NGUYEN / YAICH / JOUAULT Ryan / Ali / Lucas PARIS DUELLI
ROCHAT / MAXMES / HADDAD / THIRION Tom / Martin / Rémy / Valentin PARIS DUELLI
SENNAOUI / PINCON / MEXMES Malik / Auguste / Martin PARIS DUELLI
TIZI / SIRE / VANOT Samy / Charles / Jules PARIS DUELLI
PINHEIRO / CARDOT / GIRAND Louis / Corentin / Thibaut PARIS GARDER
ROUX / BONAL / JIANG Nicolas / Augustin / Jean PARIS GARDER
COHEN-PERROT / SAATDJIAN / SUSSFELD / POLI Antoine-Aurèle / Pierre / Elliot / Maxime PARIS LAMES
GAGNON / SENDRA / COMBASTEL / COTTENOT / RONCHE Timothé / Victor / Ernest / Louis / Pierre PARIS LAMES
CHARLOT / DOUE / SORLAT Vincent / Guillaume / Alexandre PARIS PRIME
FERRARI / BOTBOL / CLOUD / NOMICO Pierre / Luc / Guillaume / Henri PARIS PRIME
GELPEROWIC / FESNEAU / MOUSSAFIR Chloé / Eléonore / Emanuelle PARIS PRIME
HENG / PONS / KRIEF Morgane / Joevin / Raphael PARIS PRIME
LOPES / ABECASSIS / ROPHE Charles Albert / Elliot / Paul PARIS PRIME
BERTHIAUX / GRAILLE / CORNEDE Remi / Sidonie / Guilhem PARIS QDS
BAIGUINI / BONASSIES / GUIAUMIN / BAIGUINI Josselin / Benoit / Aurelle / Tancrede PARIS ST FRA
LIGNIERES / CAUDE / YDE Jean-Baptiste / Victoria / Sonny PARIS SUFFRE
MENOU / STUBLER / VERDOT Hippolyte / Oscar / Sacha PARIS SUFFRE
VERDOT / CHAPUS / RECHER Valentin / Constant / Alice PARIS SUFFRE
LELEU / LEVEILLEY / FILATOFF / BERMOND Armand / Victoire / Kondrat / Matthieu PARIS TA
NAUDE / DORNY / LEROY DU CARDONNOY Nathan / Adrien / Thaddeus PARIS TA
DESCAMPS / DELAS / HANOUN Antoine / Baptiste / Julien PARIS UC
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Poule No 1
V/M

PARIS SUFFRE VERDOT / CHAPUS / RECHER  V  V  V  3/3
PARIS CE13 DORIS / GOSSELIN / HASSID-FERNANDEZ / HARY  2  V  V  2/3
PARIS AEP DE LADOUCETTE / PASQUIER / MULLER  0  8  V  1/3
PARIS QDS BERTHIAUX / GRAILLE / CORNEDE  0  2  3  0/3

Poule No 2
V/M

PARIS PRIME GELPEROWIC / FESNEAU / MOUSSAFIR  3  4  2  0/3
PARIS ASR CRISTINI / DOUBOVICK / JEAN  V  4  2  1/3
PARIS DUELLI ARCOS-FERRER / QUENOLLE / FRANCOIS  V  V  0  2/3
PARIS GARDER PINHEIRO / CARDOT / GIRAND  V  V  V  3/3

Poule No 3
V/M

PARIS DUELLI ANTONIADIS / GALLET / SARREBOURSE  V  8  4  1/3
PARIS PRIME HENG / PONS / KRIEF  2  3  4  0/3
PARIS SUFFRE LIGNIERES / CAUDE / YDE  V  V  7  2/3
PARIS COPC JOUBERT / TAVERNIER / CLERC  V  V  V  3/3

Poule No 4
V/M

PARIS LAMES GAGNON / SENDRA / COMBASTEL / COTTENOT / RONCHEW  7 V7  3  1/3
PARIS ASR GUILLEMOT / PIEDELIEVRE / JOUIS V8  6  6  1/3
PARIS CE13 SANTUCCI / ZIAKOVIC / PERREAU  6  V  V  2/3
PARIS DUELLI ROCHAT / MAXMES / HADDAD / THIRION  V  V  7  2/3

Poule No 5
V/M

PARIS TA LELEU / LEVEILLEY / FILATOFF / BERMOND  7  V  V  2/3
PARIS PRIME LOPES / ABECASSIS / ROPHE  V  3  V  2/3
PARIS LAMES COHEN-PERROT / SAATDJIAN / SUSSFELD / POLI  3  V  V  2/3
PARIS DUELLI NGUYEN / YAICH / JOUAULT  2  5  7  0/3

Poule No 6
V/M

PARIS DUELLI SENNAOUI / PINCON / MEXMES  V  7  V  2/3
PARIS CEFC DANIEL / CHOTARD / BOA  8  3  V  1/3
PARIS SUFFRE MENOU / STUBLER / VERDOT V8  V  V  3/3
PARIS PRIME FERRARI / BOTBOL / CLOUD / NOMICO  2  5  6  0/3

Poule No 7
V/M

PARIS ST FRA BAIGUINI / BONASSIES / GUIAUMIN / BAIGUINI  V  8  2  1/3
PARIS DUELLI TIZI / SIRE / VANOT  6  6  6  0/3
PARIS CEFC MOHLI / MOHLI / DANIEL  V  V  V  3/3
PARIS TA NAUDE / DORNY / LEROY DU CARDONNOY  V  V  7  2/3

Poule No 8
V/M

PARIS PRIME CHARLOT / DOUE / SORLAT  6  V  7  1/3
PARIS CE13 BELMONT / PIERRAT / LABRY  V V7  6  2/3
PARIS GARDER ROUX / BONAL / JIANG  1  3  V  1/3
PARIS UC DESCAMPS / DELAS / HANOUN  V V7  7  2/3
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 rg club nom V/M ind. TD  

 1 PARIS SUFFRE VERDOT / CHAPUS / RECHER 1.000 25 27  
 2 PARIS GARDER PINHEIRO / CARDOT / GIRAND 1.000 23 27  
 3 PARIS COPC JOUBERT / TAVERNIER / CLERC 1.000 12 27  
 4 PARIS SUFFRE MENOU / STUBLER / VERDOT 1.000 10 26  
 5 PARIS CEFC MOHLI / MOHLI / DANIEL 1.000 6 27  
 6 PARIS TA LELEU / LEVEILLEY / FILATOFF / BERMOND 0.667 11 25  
 7 PARIS TA NAUDE / DORNY / LEROY DU CARDONNOY 0.667 8 25  
 8 PARIS DUELLI ROCHAT / MAXMES / HADDAD / THIRION 0.667 7 25  
 8 PARIS DUELLI SENNAOUI / PINCON / MEXMES 0.667 7 25  
 10 PARIS CE13 BELMONT / PIERRAT / LABRY 0.667 6 22  
 11 PARIS SUFFRE LIGNIERES / CAUDE / YDE 0.667 5 25  
 12 PARIS CE13 SANTUCCI / ZIAKOVIC / PERREAU 0.667 4 24  
 13 PARIS LAMES COHEN-PERROT / SAATDJIAN / SUSSFELD / POLI 0.667 2 21  
 14 PARIS UC DESCAMPS / DELAS / HANOUN 0.667 1 23  
 15 PARIS CE13 DORIS / GOSSELIN / HASSID-FERNANDEZ / HARY 0.667 1 20  
 16 PARIS DUELLI ARCOS-FERRER / QUENOLLE / FRANCOIS 0.667 1 18  
 17 PARIS PRIME LOPES / ABECASSIS / ROPHE 0.667 0 21  
 18 PARIS PRIME CHARLOT / DOUE / SORLAT 0.333 3 22  
 19 PARIS DUELLI ANTONIADIS / GALLET / SARREBOURSE 0.333 1 21  
 20 PARIS CEFC DANIEL / CHOTARD / BOA 0.333 -3 20  
 21 PARIS AEP DE LADOUCETTE / PASQUIER / MULLER 0.333 -4 17  
 22 PARIS ASR GUILLEMOT / PIEDELIEVRE / JOUIS 0.333 -5 20  
 23 PARIS ST FRA BAIGUINI / BONASSIES / GUIAUMIN / BAIGUINI 0.333 -5 19  
 24 PARIS LAMES GAGNON / SENDRA / COMBASTEL / COTTENOT / RONCHEWS0.333 -6 17  
 25 PARIS ASR CRISTINI / DOUBOVICK / JEAN 0.333 -6 15  
 26 PARIS GARDER ROUX / BONAL / JIANG 0.333 -10 13  
 27 PARIS DUELLI TIZI / SIRE / VANOT 0.000 -9 18  
 28 PARIS DUELLI NGUYEN / YAICH / JOUAULT 0.000 -13 14  
 29 PARIS PRIME FERRARI / BOTBOL / CLOUD / NOMICO 0.000 -14 13  
 30 PARIS PRIME GELPEROWIC / FESNEAU / MOUSSAFIR 0.000 -18 9  
 30 PARIS PRIME HENG / PONS / KRIEF 0.000 -18 9  
 32 PARIS QDS BERTHIAUX / GRAILLE / CORNEDE 0.000 -22 5  
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 rang club nom prénom   

 1 PARIS SUFFRE VERDOT / CHAPUS / RECHER Valentin / Constant / Alice   
 2 PARIS TA NAUDE / DORNY / LEROY DU CARDONNOY Nathan / Adrien / Thaddeus   
 3 PARIS SUFFRE MENOU / STUBLER / VERDOT Hippolyte / Oscar / Sacha   
 4 PARIS TA LELEU / LEVEILLEY / FILATOFF / BERMOND Armand / Victoire / Kondrat / Matthie   
 5 PARIS GARDER PINHEIRO / CARDOT / GIRAND Louis / Corentin / Thibaut   
 6 PARIS COPC JOUBERT / TAVERNIER / CLERC Camille / Paul / Augustin   
 7 PARIS CEFC MOHLI / MOHLI / DANIEL Nino / Achille / Alix   
 8 PARIS DUELLI ROCHAT / MAXMES / HADDAD / THIRION Tom / Martin / Rémy / Valentin   
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 rg club nom prénom  

 1 PARIS CE13 BELMONT / PIERRAT / LABRY Loris / Augustin / Axel-Dayan  
 2 PARIS CE13 SANTUCCI / ZIAKOVIC / PERREAU Ruben/ Tom / Luc  
 3 PARIS SUFFRE LIGNIERES / CAUDE / YDE Jean-Baptiste / Victoria / Sonny  
 4 PARIS DUELLI SENNAOUI / PINCON / MEXMES Malik / Auguste / Martin  
 5 PARIS LAMES COHEN-PERROT / SAATDJIAN / SUSSFELD / POLI Antoine-Aurèle / Pierre / Elliot / Maxim  
 6 PARIS UC DESCAMPS / DELAS / HANOUN Antoine / Baptiste / Julien  
 7 PARIS CE13 DORIS / GOSSELIN / HASSID-FERNANDEZ / HARY Emma / Matthieu / Baptiste / Louis  
 8 PARIS DUELLI ARCOS-FERRER / QUENOLLE / FRANCOIS Marey-Camille / Daphné / Richard  
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 r club nom prénom   

 1 PARIS CEFC DANIEL / CHOTARD / BOA Amaury / Joseph / Rachel   
 2 PARIS ST FR BAIGUINI / BONASSIES / GUIAUMIN / BAIGUINI Josselin / Benoit / Aurelle / Tancrede   
 3 PARIS DUEL ANTONIADIS / GALLET / SARREBOURSE Pablo / Robin / Tom   
 4 PARIS LAME GAGNON / SENDRA / COMBASTEL / COTTENOT / RONCHEWSKI Timothé / Victor / Ernest / Louis / Pi   
 5 PARIS PRIME LOPES / ABECASSIS / ROPHE Charles Albert / Elliot / Paul   
 6 PARIS PRIME CHARLOT / DOUE / SORLAT Vincent / Guillaume / Alexandre   
 7 PARIS AEP DE LADOUCETTE / PASQUIER / MULLER Maxime / Hortense / Pierre-Emmanuel   
 8 PARIS ASR GUILLEMOT / PIEDELIEVRE / JOUIS Valentin / Alix / Hadrien   
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 rg club nom prénom    

 1 PARIS DUELLI TIZI / SIRE / VANOT Samy / Charles / Jules    
 2 PARIS ASR CRISTINI / DOUBOVICK / JEAN Martin / Bogdan / Alexis    
 3 PARIS GARDER ROUX / BONAL / JIANG Nicolas / Augustin / Jean    
 4 PARIS PRIME FERRARI / BOTBOL / CLOUD / NOMICO Pierre / Luc / Guillaume / Henri    
 5 PARIS DUELLI NGUYEN / YAICH / JOUAULT Ryan / Ali / Lucas    
 6 PARIS PRIME GELPEROWIC / FESNEAU / MOUSSAFIR Chloé / Eléonore / Emanuelle    
 6 PARIS PRIME HENG / PONS / KRIEF Morgane / Joevin / Raphael    
 8 PARIS QDS BERTHIAUX / GRAILLE / CORNEDE Remi / Sidonie / Guilhem    


